
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
115 
108 
160 
109 
163 
190 
199 
146 

4 
120 
106 
150 
186 
189 

Name 
Lino DURAND 
Luca MONTEBELLO 
Fisher TY 
Oliver WADSTRUP 
Tijmen VAN HECK 
Wessel SWIEBEL 
Maerle TAYLOR 
Sebastian CEREZOV 
Martin HERRERA POGGIO 
Théo DERAMMELAERE 
Sjoerd DE VRIES 
Mathis LANDENNE 
Rinse VOS 
Rafael BOURLARD 

NAT 
FRA 
BEL 
CAN 
DEN 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 

Chassis 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
TB Kart 
Falcon 
BirelArt 
Exprit 
EOS 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
Gillard 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Energy 
TD Kart 

Raceteam 
ASK ROSNY 93 
Rsd Karting 
Tb Kart 
Falcon racing team 
JD Kartsports 
KCR-Racing 
Eurokarting 
CG Racing 
MHP Racing 
CG Racing 
Pitparts Racing 
DHAESE 
Energy Corse Benelux 
DGM RACING 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 
15:30.075 
15:33.582 
15:33.876 
15:34.246 
15:37.887 
15:38.083 
15:38.309 
15:38.461 
15:39.916 
15:42.497 
15:42.829 
15:48.091 
15:48.992 

0.095 

Diff 

3.507 
3.801 
4.171 
7.812 
8.008 
8.234 
8.386 
9.841 

12.422 
12.754 
18.016 
18.917 

16 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.342 
57.481 
57.382 
57.237 
57.763 
57.540 
57.430 
57.576 
57.851 
57.788 
57.903 
58.415 
57.841 

km/h 
85,382 
85,176 
85,323 
85,539 
84,760 
85,089 
85,252 
85,035 
84,631 
84,723 
84,555 
83,814 
84,646 

- 

Points 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 

Penalty 

5 sec 
5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!  
#199 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing  
#190  time penalty 5 sec / front fairing 

Margin of Victory 
3.507 

Ø km/h 
84,225 

Best Lap Tm 
57.237 

km/h 
85,539 

Best Lap by 
109 - Oliver WADSTRUP 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 3 Genk 
X30 Junior 

Final B 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:11:49 

Genk 1,360 Km 

22.07.2023 16:10 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Eric LHERMITTE:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


